LX-Series Gas-Fired
Low NOx Steam Boiler
SCAN FOR MORE
LX BOILER INFO
Global Leader in Modular,
On-Demand Steam Technology
“Miura aims to be your best partner for energy, water and environment.”
Proudly Manufactured in our Rockmart, Georgia Headquarters

8
V
,
3
 P
h
a
se
,
6
0
H
z
3-5 PSIG
45
LX-100 100 3,450 3.348 60
LX-150 150 5,180 5.022
95
LX-200 200 6,900 6.695
LX-250 250 8,630 8.369
87%
115
LX-300 300 10,350 10.043 110
High Pressure
LXH-200 200
300
6,900 6.696 84% 100
LXH-250 250 8,630 8.370
86% 140
LXH-300 300 10,350 10.043
LXH-300-350P 300 350 10,350 10.043 85% 135
Ultra Low NOx
LX-100SGN 100
170
3,450 3.348
85%
60
LX-150SGN 150 5,180 5.022
95
LX-200SGN 180 6,210 6.026
LXH-200SGN 180 300 6,210 6.026 84% 100
LX-250SGN 250 170
8,630
8.369 87% 115
LXH-250SGN 250 300 8.370 86% 140
LX-300SGN 300 170
10,350 10.043
87% 110
LXH-300SGN 300 300 86% 140
LXH-300SGN-350P 300 350 85% 135
FOR REFERENCE ONLY!
NOT FOR ENGINEERING PURPOSES.
Contact your sales representative for latest drawings and data.
Notes: